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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Tuesday, 1 February Meeting with all bank CEOs to discuss current financial matters CBC 

Tuesday, 1 February Meeting with Ms Annita Demetriou, President of the House of 

Representatives 

Telco 

Tuesday, 1 February Meeting with the President of Democratic Party to discuss current 

economic matters 

Nicosia 

Wednesday, 2 February Governing Council Meeting Web 

Thursday, 3 February Governing Council Meeting Web 

Friday, 4 February Meeting with media Athens 

Friday, 4 February Meeting with media Athens 

Tuesday, 8 February Meeting with Chairman of Invest Cyprus on current economic 

matters 

Nicosia 

Tuesday, 8 February Meeting with Chairman and CEO of Astrobank Public Company 

Limited on banking matters 

CBC 

Wednesday, 9 February Meeting with media CBC 

Thursday, 10 February Keynote speech at the Annual General Meeting of the Association 

of Cyprus International Financial Firms (ACIFF) 

Web 

Tuesday, 15 February Participation at the Annual General Meeting of the Association of 

Large Investment Projects  

Nicosia 
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Wednesday, 16 February Meeting with media Web 

Wednesday, 16 February Governing Council Meeting Web 

Thursday, 17 February Meeting with Chairman and CEO of Bank of Cyprus Public 

Company Ltd on current financial matters 

CBC 

Thursday, 17 February Participation at the EY Entrepreneur Of The Year Cyprus 2022 - 

Award Ceremony 

Limassol 

Friday, 18 February Participation at the High-Level Conference “Post Covid-19 and 

recent geopolitical tensions: which new reality for 

macroeconomics, and real estate markets?” 

Web 

Monday, 21 February Courtesy meeting with Mrs Anke Schlimm, new German 

Ambassador 

CBC 

Tuesday, 22 February Meeting with U.S. Embassy officials on current financial matters Web 

Tuesday, 22 February Meeting with CEO of RCB Bank Ltd on current economic and 

financial developments 

 

Thursday, 24 February Participation at the ECOFIN Meeting Paris 

Friday, 25 February Participation at the ECOFIN Meeting Paris 

Monday, 28 February Meeting with Mr Constantinos Petrides, Minister of Finance and Mr 

George Panteli, Permanent Secretary, Ministry of Finance on 

current economic developments 

Nicosia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The calendar gives information on Mr Constantinos Herodotou’s meetings in his capacity as a member of the ECB’s Governing 

Council.  It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well as 

appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the protection of public 

interests recognised at EU level. Internal Eurosystem meetings are not published. 




